890
Electronic pressure switch (pressure switch)
PPS2 Series
Due to semiconductor pressure sensor and 8 bits microcomputer,
air pressure is displayed with digital display.
This product is high reliable and high precision
pressure switch developed for pneumatic and
vacuum systems. Different from conventional

891
PPS2 Series
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
P01A
P10P
V01A
V01A-A
VPP
Blank
W
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
0 to -101.3kPa
0 to 200kPa(abs)
-0.101 to 0.5MPa
No water proof
Water proof (IP66)
How to order
OptionB
Pressure rangeA
A
OptionB
PPS2 P01A
Pressure range
Note 1: Main body front control section only.
• Sensor / body integrated type
Note 1
Connector cable lengthB
BracketC
OptionD
3 APPS2
• Sensor / body separation type
Note 2
A Pressure range
Note 1
Symbol Descriptions
P01AS
P10PS
V01AS
V01AS-A
VPPS
3
5
A
B
Blank
W
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
0 to -101.3kPa
0 to 200kPa(abs)
-0.101 to 0.5MPa
3m
5m
Bracket A (for horizontal installation)
Bracket B (for vertical installation)
No water proof
Water proof (IP66)
Connector cable lengthB
BracketC
OptionD
Pressure rangeA
Note 1: "S" shows a sensor - body separation type.
Note 2: Main body front control section only. IP67 for
sensor section.
P01AS
Symbol Descriptions
3
5
3m
5m
Connector cable length
L
Model no. of connector cable only
PPS2 3
Discontinue
892
PPS2 Series
Dimensions
• Sensor / body integrated type

No water proof
Water proof (IP66)
How to order
OptionB
Model no.A
A
OptionB
PPS2 R150P
Model no.
Note 2
• Sensor / body integrated type
Note 1: A pressure switch which input signal voltage range
is 0 to 10 V should be used.
Note 2: Main body front control section only.
Symbol Descriptions
R150PS
R170PS
R310AS
R350PS
R380PS
APCPS
EV01AS
EV05PS
EV25PS
3
5
A
B
Blank
W
ER150 (MPa)
ER170 (MPa)
ER310 (kPa)
ER350 (MPa)
ER380 (MPa)
APC (3AP2) (MPa)
EV0100 (kPa)
EV0500 (MPa)
EV2500 (MPa)
3m
5m
Bracket A (for horizontal installation)
Bracket B (for vertical installation)
No water proof
Water proof (IP66)
Connector cable lengthB
BracketC
OptionD
Model no.A
A
Connector cable lengthB
BracketC
OptionD
3 APPS2
Model no.
• Sensor / body separation type
R150PS
Note 2
Note 1: A pressure switch which input signal voltage
range is 0 to 10 V should be used.
Note 2: Main body front control section only. IP67 for
sensor section.
Symbol Descriptions
3
5
3m
5m
Connector cable length
L
Model no. of connector cable only
PPS2 3
PPS2 Series
How to order